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Moduli griglie di tipo �G� da sovrapporre

 Rete
anti insetti

ColoreCodice

20

20

20

20

55

110

50

100

140x140

240x140

140x140

240x140

20

30

20

30

G11414B

G11414M

G11414N

G32414B

G32414M

G32414N

G1R1414B

G1R1414M

G1R1414N

G3R2414B

G3R2414M

G3R2414N

marrone

marrone

marrone

marrone

nero

nero

nero

nero

bianco

bianco

bianco

bianco

 BxH mm S Pass Air cm

20

20

20

20

145

110

100

130

315x135

140x240

140x240

315x135

30

1

1

30

G3113B

G3113M

G3113N

G51424B

G51424M

G51424N

G5R1424B

G5R1424M

G5R1424N

GR3113B

GR3113M

GR3113N

marrone

marrone

marrone

marrone

nero

nero

nero

nero

bianco

bianco

bianco

bianco

S

H

B
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20 150340x140 1

G7R3414B

G7R3414M

G7R3414N

G73414B

G73414M

G73414N

marrone

nero

bianco

20 165340x140 1marrone

nero

bianco

20

20

220

200

440x140

440x140

1

1

G114414B

G114414M

G114414N

G11R4414B

G11R4414M

G11R4414N

marrone

nero

nero

bianco

bianco

marrone

20

20

330

300

340x240

340x240

1

1

G173424B

G173424M

G173424N

G17R3424B

G17R3424M

G17R3424N

marrone

marrone

nero

nero

bianco

bianco

20

20

330

300

240x340

240x340

1

1

G192434B

G192434M

G192434N

G19R2434B

G19R2434M

G19R2434N

marrone

marrone

nero

nero

bianco

bianco

20

20

495

450

340x340

340x340

1

1

G213434B

G213434M

G213434N

G21R3434B

G21R3434M

G21R3434N

marrone

marrone

nero

nero

bianco

bianco

20

20

440

400

440x240

440x240

1

1

G234424B

G234424M

G234424N

G23R4424B

G23R4424M

G23R4424N

marrone

marrone

nero

nero

bianco

bianco

 Rete
anti insetti

ColoreCodice  BxH mm S Pass Air cm


